cui.com
date 09/09/2016
page 1 of 11
SERIES:  CP60 │ DESCRIPTION:  PELTIER MODULE
FEATURES
• solid state device
• precise temperature control
• quiet operation

                 3. Maximum heat absorbed at cold side occurs at Imax, Vmax, and ∆T=0°C
                 4. Maximum temperature difference occurs at Imax, Vmax, and Q=0W (ΔT max measured in a vacuum at 1.3 Pa)
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number Thickness:
33 = 3.3 mm
40 = 4.0 mm
CP60 XXXX XXX
Length x Width:
1 = 15 x 15 mm
2 = 20 x 20 mm
3 = 30 x 30 mm
41 = 40 x 40 mm
30151 = 30 x 15 mm
Notes:	 1. Only available in
                     4.0 mm thickness